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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024-2025 Boys/Girls Bowling  
 

Day Date Opponent Location Home Center Time 
Thurs 11/14/24 Jerseyville (B) Home Airport Bowl 3:00 

Sat 11/16/24 Kahok Invitational (B) Collinsville Camelot Bowl 9:00 
Tue 11/19/24 Southwestern (B) Away Bowl Haven 2:30 

Thurs 11/21/24 Marquette (B) Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Fri 11/22/24 JV/V MVC Tourney (B) Away Bel-Air Bowl TBA 

Tues 12/3/24 Waterloo Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Wed 12/4/24 Highland Away Poplar Junction 3:30 
Mon 12/9/24 Southwestern Away Bowl Haven 2:30 
Tues 12/10/24 Triad Away Hi-Top 3:30 
Thurs 12/12/24 Triad Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Tues 12/17/24 Metro East Lutheran Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Fri 12/27/24 Alton Invitational Tourn. Away Bowl Haven 9:00 

Tues 1/7/25 Mascoutah Away Stars and Strikes 3:30 
Thurs 1/9/25 Highland Home Airport Bowl 3:00 

Fri 1/10/25 B/G V All MVC Tourney Away Poplar Junction 1:00 
Sat 1/11/25 Panther Team (B) Away St Clair Bowl 8:00 

Tues 1/14/25 Jerseyville Away Tri-County 3:45 
Wed 1/15/24 Waterloo Away Westpark 3:00 
Thurs 1/16/25 Mascoutah Home Airport Bowl 3:00 

Sat 1/18/25 IHSA Boys Regional TBA TBA 9:00 
Thurs 1/23/25 Jerseyville Home Airport Bowl 3:00 

Sat 1/25/25 IHSA Boys Sectional TBA TBA TBA 
Wed 1/29/25 Granite City (G) Away Airport Bowl 3:00 
Thurs 1/30/25 Wood River Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Mon 2/3/25  JV/V MVC Tourney (G) Away Bel-Air Bowl TBA 
Wed 2/5/25 Southwestern (G) Home Airport Bowl 3:00 
Sat 2/8/25 IHSA Girls Regional TBA TBA TBA 
Sat 2/15/25 IHSA Girls Sectional TBA TBA TBA 

 


